

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete in Substructure etc.					
Qty vide item no (1), P-4					
= 30.34 m ³ @ 5957.57/m ³					
				Rs = 180753.00	
10. Providing and laying RCC M.P-3 for culvert.					
Qty vide item no 10, P-5					
= 15.0 m @ 978.67/Rm					
				Rs = 14680.00	
11. Cable duct across the road.					
Qty vide item no (1), P-5					
= 30.0 m @ 877.32/Rm					
				Rs = 26320.00	
12. Providing & fixing 'Logos of M.C.S.Y' information sign					
Qty vide item no (1), P-5					
= 2 No @ 9458.63/each					
				Rs = 18917.00	
				Total Rs = 1096688.00	
LESS 0.0% below spec					0.00
adjustment				Rs = 1096688.00	
14-12-2020					
J.E					
Amresh Kumar					
14/12/2020					
AE					

Continuation